

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION (WP) NO.836 OF 2018

(Dilip Laxmanrao Pitale, Nagpur Vs. Shri R.S.Upadhyay & Anr.)

WITH WRIT PETITION (WP) NO.3509 OF 2019

(Dilip Laxmanrao Pitale, Nagpur Vs. Assistant Engineer (West), Nagpur Metropolitan
Regional Development Authority, Nagpur & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Criminal Writ Petition No.836/2018.

Dr.R.S.Sundaram, Advocate for the petitioner.

Shri S.S.Voditel, Advocate for respondent No.1.

Shri S.P.Deshpande, A.P.P. for respondent No.2.

Writ Petition No.3509/2019.

Dr.R.S.Sundaram, Advocate for the petitioner.

Shri R.O.Chhabra, Advocate for respondent Nos.1
and 3.

Shri S.S.Voditel, Advocate for respondent No.2

**CORAM : P.N. DESHMUKH &
PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, JJ.
JANUARY 22, 2020.**

Learned counsel for the respective parties
seek time to take steps to get the matters listed
before the Bench hearing Criminal Writ Petitions.

S.O. to 12/02/2020.

JUDGE

JUDGE