

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.3509 OF 2019

Dilip s/o Laxmanrao Pitale

Vs.

Assistant Engineer (West), Nagpur Metropolitan Regional Development Authority, Nagpur
and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Dr. R. S. Sundaram, Advocate for petitioner.
Shri R. O. Chhabra, Advocate for respondent nos.1 and 3.
Shri S. S. Voditel, Advocate for respondent no.2.

CORAM : SUNIL B. SHUKRE AND
AVINASH G. GHAROTE, JJ.

DATED : 02/02/2021

Registry to place this Writ Petition before the

appropriate Bench.

JUDGE

JUDGE