

WRIT PETITION NO. 3509 OF 2019

Assistant Engineer (west), Nagpur Metropolital. RESPONDENT
Regional Development Authority, Nagpur

DR. R.S. SUNDARAM for Petitioner
RAJEEV OMPRAKASH CHHABRA for Respondent

DATE : 5th August, 2021

By consent s.o. to 26/8/2021 as mentioned.

Page 1/1