

WRIT PETITION NO. 3509 OF 2019

V/S

DR. R.S. SUNDARAM for Petitioner

RAJEEV OMPRAKASH CHHABRA for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SUNIL B. SHUKRE
&

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR, JJ

DATE : 8th September, 2021

P.C. :

s.o.to 15/09/2021 at the request of shri S.S.Voditel,adv.for
respondent no.2. Put up with W.P.1973/2020.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)