

WRIT PETITION NO. 3509 OF 2019

....PETITIONER

Assistant Engineer (west), Nagpur Metropolital.
Regional Development Authority, Nagpur

RAJEEV OMPRAKASH CHHABRA for Respondent

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR, JJ

DATE : 15th September, 2021

s.o.after two weeks at the request of Dr.R.S.Sundaran,adv.for the petitioner with connected matters.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)